
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-12:10

12:10-13:40

13:40-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-17:30

19:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:20

16:20-17:40

19:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-11:40

11:50-12:10

Room A Room B Room C

March 9

Opening ceremony

Plenary Session I
Prof. Amir Khajepour

Break

TT:Adaptive control and AI in motion control
systems I

7, 66, 52, 72

SS:Recent Advances and Applications of
Robust Motion Control & Estimation

12, 13, 23, 34

SS:Learning-based, Attack/Fault Detection,
and Resilient Control for Connected and

Intelligent Vehicles
4, 65, 39,73

Break

Lunch break

Tutorial:Beyond the Horizon: When Disturbance
Observer meets Learning

Prof. Min Jun Kim
Prof. Seokhwan Jeong
Prof. Kyunghwan Choi

Break

SS:Advanced Motion Control for Human-
Robot-Interaction

+ Presentation of accepted
TIE/TII/OJIES/JESTIE papers

15, 29, 42, 16, 62, 26

TT:Force control, haptics and HMI
 35, 10, 51, 60, 78, 58

SS:System Integration based on Artificial
and Virtual Systems with Intelligent Sensing

21, 64, 24, 28, 48, 69

Welcome Party

March 10

Plenary Session II
Prof. Nathan Van de Wouw

TT:Adaptive control and AI in motion control
systems II
17, 74, 38

SS:Precision Motion Control Technologies
for High-Performance Mechatronic

Systems I
25, 5, 18,  44

Work-in-Progress (WIP) Session I
(10：20-11：20)

80,82,83,85,86,89,92,93,95,97

Lunch break

Keynote Session
Dr. Viktor Skrickij

Prof. Yan Gu
Dr. Jemin Hwangbo

Break

Break

Tutorial:Backdrivable Reduction Gears: Design,
Efficiency Optimization, and Applications

Prof. Yasutaka FUJIMOTO
Prof. Masato Koyama

TT:Advanced motion control I
30, 32, 37, 67, 9

SS:Precision Motion Control Technologies
for High-Performance Mechatronic

Systems II
47, 31, 45, 57, 61

TT:Automotive and vehicular motion
systems

1, 2, 27, 33, 22

Banquet

March 11

Plenary Session III
Prof. Wan Kyun Chung

TT:Advanced motion control II
20, 41, 59, 79

SS:Intelligent Control and Emerging
Applications for Next-Generation

Autonomous Robotic Systems
75, 68, 76

Work-in-Progress (WIP) Session II
(10：20-11：20)

71,81,84,87,88,90,91,94,96,98

Closing Ceremony


