

	Room A	Room B	Room C
	March 9		
9:00-9:30	Opening ceremony		
9:30-10:30	Plenary Session I Prof. Amir Khajepour		
10:30-10:50	Break		
10:50-12:10	TT:Adaptive control and AI in motion control systems I 7, 66, 52, 72	SS:Recent Advances and Applications of Robust Motion Control & Estimation 12, 13, 23, 34	SS:Learning-based, Attack/Fault Detection, and Resilient Control for Connected and Intelligent Vehicles 4, 65, 39,73
12:10-13:40	Lunch break		
13:40-15:10	Tutorial:Beyond the Horizon: When Disturbance Observer meets Learning Prof. Min Jun Kim Prof. Seokhwan Jeong Prof. Kyunghwan Choi		
15:10-15:30	Break		
15:30-17:30	SS:Advanced Motion Control for Human-Robot-Interaction + Presentation of accepted TIE/TII/OJIES/JESTIE papers 15, 29, 42, 16, 62, 26	TT:Force control, haptics and HMI 35, 10, 51, 60, 78, 58	SS:System Integration based on Artificial and Virtual Systems with Intelligent Sensing 21, 64, 24, 28, 48, 69
19:00	Welcome Party		

	March 10		
9:00-10:00	Plenary Session II Prof. Nathan Van de Wouw		
10:00-10:20	Break		
10:20-12:00	TT:Adaptive control and AI in motion control systems II 17, 74, 38	SS:Precision Motion Control Technologies for High-Performance Mechatronic Systems I 25, 5, 18, 44	Work-in-Progress (WIP) Session I (10:20-11:20) 80,82,83,85,86,89,92,93,95,97
12:00-13:30	Lunch break		
13:30-15:00	Keynote Session Dr. Viktor Skrickij Prof. Yan Gu Dr. Jemin Hwangbo		
15:00-15:20	Break		
15:20-16:20	Tutorial:Backdrivable Reduction Gears: Design, Efficiency Optimization, and Applications Prof. Yasutaka FUJIMOTO Prof. Masato Koyama		
16:20-17:40	TT:Advanced motion control I 30, 32, 37, 67, 9	SS:Precision Motion Control Technologies for High-Performance Mechatronic Systems II 47, 31, 45, 57, 61	TT:Automotive and vehicular motion systems 1, 2, 27, 33, 22
19:00	Banquet		

	March 11		
9:00-10:00	Plenary Session III Prof. Wan Kyun Chung		
10:00-10:20	Break		
10:20-11:40	TT:Advanced motion control II 20, 41, 59, 79	SS:Intelligent Control and Emerging Applications for Next-Generation Autonomous Robotic Systems 75, 68, 76	Work-in-Progress (WIP) Session II (10:20-11:20) 71,81,84,87,88,90,91,94,96,98
11:50-12:10	Closing Ceremony		